S
E
N
S
O
R
 C
O

IT
S
MODEL POWER SUPPLY OUTPUT TYPE CODE N°
PSCU-00 24 Vac/Vdc relay SPDT 95A350100
PSCU-01 24 Vac/Vdc transistor NPN/PNP NO-NC 95A350110
PSCU-10 100 ... 240 Vac relay SPDT 95A350120
PSCU-11 100 ... 240 Vac transistor NPN/PNP NO-NC 95A350130
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
P
ri
n